

j
C.A.No. 2399 OF 2002

ITEM No.9

Court No. 1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 2 in Civil Appeal No.2399 of 2002

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MEENAKSHI CHOUDHRIE & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 21/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. V.B. Saharya, Adv.
for M/s Saharya & Co.,Adv.

For Applicant/
Respondent (s)Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

Mr. K.B. Rohtagi,Adv.
Ms. Aparna Rohtagi Jain, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Kasana, Adv.

Mr. Harprit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
for M/s. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this application after six months.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master