

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2399 OF 2002

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MEENAKSHI CHOUDHRIE & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and with office report

Date: 27/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.B. Saharya, Adv. for
M/S Saharya & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Sood, Adv. for
Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

Mr. K.B. Rohtagi,Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Kasana, Adv.

Mr. K.J. John, Adv. for
M/S K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Tuesday the 2nd February, 2010.

(S. Thapar)
P.S. to Registrar

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master